

*

C.A.No. 4200-4201 OF 2004

ITEM No.43

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5-6 IN Civil Appeal Nos.4200-4201/2004

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM BACHAN SINGH

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)(With Office Report)

Date : 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/In-person.
Applicant(s)

UPON hearing applicant in person the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondent is present in-person.

I.As. for early hearing are allowed.

List the appeals for final hearing on 19th July, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER